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Buyer warrants: (i) that title to items purchased hereunder shall passto and vest in the
United States Government upon delivery by Seller under the terms of the Buyer’'s
Government contract or (ii) that the items are purchased for resale, and that state and
local sales and use taxes are not applicable to this purchase; or that the taxing authority
has authorized Buyer to purchase items without payment of sales or use taxes to Seller.
Buyer’ s authorization or registration numbers for sales and use taxes are:

State Registration No.

Alabama
Arizona
California
Colorado
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maryland
Mississippi
Missouri

68CU48691
07-354430-W
SR-OH-97-688724
09-43226-0000
80-8012273652-0
076-113274
10678862
912753
0399444-001-U
09326297
144-01945-2
16976908

Nebraska
New Jersey
New Mexico
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
South Dakota
Texas

Utah

Virginia
Wyoming

State Registration No.

01-8199809
13-2957339-000
02-091172-00-6
010129514
123032
99044279
790293
53-001-910895797E-WT-001
1-13-2957339-5
F29407
0012620063
02-0-6499



